
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES-0544 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Discuss and consider action

File created: In control:9/20/2018 Pflugerville Community Development Corporation
(PCDC)

On agenda: Final action:9/20/2018

Title: Discuss and consider action by the Board of Directors of the Pflugerville Community Development
Corporation to approve a Resolution and an Amendment to the Typhoon Texas Lease Agreement to
allow delaying payment to PCDC for 90 days, until January 1, 2019.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Pflugerville Community
Development Corporation (PCDC)

9/20/2018 1

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

